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UNIVERSITY  FACULTY  COUNCIL:  SPRING SEMESTER 1998 
 
 
ELECTED FACULTY MEMBERS: 
Robert Arnove Education ED 4250 IUB 812-856-8374 -8370 Fax:  812-856-8394 ARNOVE@indiana.edu  
Ellen Brantlinger@ Education ED 3232 IUB 812-856-8134  Fax:  812-856-8440 BRANTLIN@indiana.edu 
Patrick Brantlinger English BH 442 IUB 812-855-4939 -8224 Fax:  812-855-9535 BRANTLI@indiana.edu 
Ann Bristow Library  LI EI59 IUB 812-855-8028  Fax:  812-855-1624 BRISTOW@indiana.edu 
Thomas Broadie Surgery WH    IUPUI 317-630-6727  Fax:  317-630-8721 THOMASB@iusurg.iupui.edu  
 
William Burgan@ English BH 426 IUB 812-855-4137  Fax:  812-855-9535 BURGANW@indiana.edu 
Richard Carr French  BH 627 IUB 812-855-1134 -1952 Fax:  812-855-8877 CARRR@indiana.edu 
Lewis Ciminillo Education HH 349 IUN 219-980-6516 -6513 Fax:  219-981-4208 LCIMINIL@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
Karen Cobb Nursing  NU 434 IUPUI 317-274-1481 -4839 Fax:  317-274-4928 KCOBB@wpo.iupui.edu 
Michael Cochran Dentistry DS 324 IUPUI 317-274-5328 -8686 Fax:  317-274-9544 MCOCHRAN@iusd.iupui.edu 

 
Donald Cunningham Education ED 1078 IUB 812-856-8316 -8525 Fax:  812- 856-8440 CUNNINGH@indiana.edu 
Michael Downs*@ Poli. Sci. CM 211 IPFW 219-481-6691 -6686 Fax:  219-481-6985 DOWNS@cvax.ipfw.indiana.edu 
Paul Eisenberg  Philosophy SY 026 IUB 812-855-5237 -1093 Fax:  812-855-3777 EISENBER@indiana.edu 
John Findling History CV 117 IUS 812-941-2371 -2369 Fax:  812-941-2591 JFINDLIN@iusmail.ius.indiana.edu  
Edwin Fineberg Medicine WD M200 IUPUI 317-630-6056 -7652 Fax:  317-630-7066 EFINEBER@mdep.iupui.edu 
 
Bernd Fischer History CM 275 IPFW 219-481-6698 -6686 Fax:  219-481-6985 FISCHER@smplink.ipfw.indiana.edu 
Michael Foos@ Biology WW 273 IUE 765-973-8303 -8285 Fax:  765-973-8485 FOOS@indiana.edu  
Richard Fredland Poli. Sci. CA 503K IUPUI 317-274-3855 -7387 Fax:  317-274-2341 FREDLAND@indyunix.iupui.edu 
Richard French*@ Business HH 219G IUS 812-941-2429 -2362 Fax:  812-941-2672 GFRENCH@iusmail.ius.indiana.edu 
Paul Galanti Law LA 160 IUPUI 317-274-4995 -8523 Fax:  317-274-3955 PGALANTI@indyvax.iupui.edu 
 
Laura Ginger Business Law BU 233H IUB 812-855-9308  Fax:  812-855-8679 GINGER@indiana.edu 
Stuart Hart Education ES 3130 IUPUI 317-274-6805  Fax: SNHART@iupui.edu 
Richard Heinz Physics SW 302 IUB 812-855-9235 -1246 Fax:  812-855-5533 HEINZ@pulsar.astro.indiana.edu 
Loren Henry Education KO 179D IUK 765-455-9302  Fax:  765-455-9503 LHENRY@iukfs1.iuk.indiana.edu 
Steven Hollander English  CM 105 IPFW 219-481-6770 -6841 Fax:  219-481-6985 HOLLAND@cvax.ipfw.indiana.edu 
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Sara Hook@ Dentistry Library DS 128 IUPUI 317-274-5208 -7204 Fax:  317-278-1256 SAHOOK@iupui.edu 
Dolores Hoyt Library UL 1112F IUPUI 317-274-0474  Fax:  317-278-2300 DHOYT@library.iupui.edu 
Paul Joray Business A 203A IUSB 219-237-4227 -4450 Fax:  219-237-4866 PJORAY@vines.iusb.edu 
Jan Keffer Nursing NU 317C IUPUI 317-274-4456  Fax:  317-278-2154 JKEFFER@wpo.iupui.edu 
Thomas Mawhinney Psychology NS 357 IUSB 219-237-4119  Fax:  219-237-4538 VMAWHINNEY@iusb 
 
Theodore Miller*@ SPEA SPEA 351 IUB 812-855-4556  Fax:  812-855-7802 MILLERT@indiana.edu 
Julieann Nilson Library LI 034 IUB 812-855-7416       Fax:  812-855-6166 NILSON@indiana.edu 
Lloyd Orr Economics WY 201 IUB 812-855-6897 -1021 Fax:  812-855-3736 ORR@indiana.edu 
Richard Peterson@ Anatomy  MS 259 IUPUI 317-274-2436 -7494 Fax:  317-274-5756 PETERSON@anatomy.iupui.edu 
Victor Riemenschneider*@ Biology N 132D IUSB 219-237-4411  Fax:  219-237-4538 VRIEMENSCHNEIDER@iusb.edu 
 
Linda Rooda*@ Nursing HH 244 IUN 219-980-6619 -6600 Fax:  219-980-6578 LROODA@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
Carl Rothe Physiology MS 330 IUPUI 317-274-8250 -7772 Fax:  317-274-3318 CROTHE@iupui.edu 
William Schneider*@ History CA 503U IUPUI 317-274-7220  Fax:  317-274-2347 WHSCHNEI@iupui.edu 
Dennis Senchuk Philosophy SY 026 IUB 812-855-3106  Fax:  812-855-3777 SENCHUK@indiana.edu 
Richard Vaden*@ Management  KO 174K IUK 765-455-9486  Fax:  765-455-9348 RVADEN@iukfs1.iuk.indiana.edu 
 
Marion Wagner Social Work ES 4116 IUPUI 317-274-6733 -6705 Fax:  317-274-8630 IBOH100@iupui.edu 
Walter Wagor*@ Psychology ML 240 IUE 765-973-8344 -8222 Fax:  765-973-8508 WWAGOR@indiana.edu 
David Zaret Sociology BH 842-A IUB 812-855-3430 -2569 Fax:  812-855-0781 ZARET@indiana.edu 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS: 
Gerald Bepko Vice President A0 104B IUPUI 317-274-4417 -5039 Fax:  317-274-4615 GBEPKO@iupui.edu 
Myles Brand President BY 200 IUB 812-855-4613 -6588 Fax:  812-855-9586 PRES@indiana.edu 
David Fulton Chancellor WW 101 IUE 765-973-8201 -8237 Fax:  765-973-8237 DFULTON 
Kenneth Gros Louis Vice President BY 100 IUB 812-855-4602 -9011 Fax:  812-855-1871 GROSLOUI@indiana.edu 
Emita Hill Chancellor KO 127 IUK 765-455-9225  Fax:  765-455-9444 EHILL@iukfs1.iuk.indiana.edu 
 
Kenneth Perrin Chancellor A 250 IUSB 219-237-4220    Fax:  219-237-4830 KLPERRIN@iusb.edu 
Hilda Richards Chancellor CC 107       IUN 219-980-6700  Fax:  219-980-6670

 HRICHARD@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
F.C. Richardson Chancellor LB 156 IUS 812-941-2200  Fax:  812-941-2475 FRICHARD@iusmail.ius.indiana.edu 
George Walker V/P, Research BY 104 IUB 812-855-6153  Fax:  812-855-6396 WALKERG@indiana.edu 
Michael Wartell Chancellor KT 166 IPFW 219-481-6103 -6888 Fax:  219-481-5773 STEIN@smtplink.ipfw.indiana.edu 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO STUDENT MEMBERS: 
Thua Barlay Student V/P LY 101 IUPUI 317-274-3907  Fax:  317-274-7099 TBARLAY@iupui.edu 
Steven Chiagouris IUSA V/P IMU 387 IUB 812-855-4872  Fax:  812-855-2846 IUSAVPC@indiana.edu  
Thomas Mulcahy Student Pres.       LY 107 IUPUI 317-274-3907 -3901 Fax:  317-274-7099

 TOMULCAH@iupui.edu 
David Orensten IUSA President IMU 32 IUB 812-855-4872  Fax:  812-855-2846 DORENSTE@indiana.edu 
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OFFICES: 
Teresa Cracraft Faculty Council  BH 010 IUB 812-855-5408  Fax:  812-855-4667 TCRACRAF@indiana.edu 
David Frisby Council Office UN 403 IUPUI 317-274-2215  Fax:  317-274-7789 FCOUNCIL@iupui.edu 
Ellen Klingman Pettay Faculty Council BH 010 IUB 812-855-5408  Fax:  812-855-4667 PETTAY@indiana.edu 
 


